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ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE

Bhilwara-

n

SN Name Designation Mob .No. EMAIL
_Ii Prof. (Dr.) Karunesh Saxena | Chairman 7891050006 presidenl@sangamuniversity.ac.in
2. Prof. Vinesh Agarwal Convener 9828255996 vinesh.agarwal@sangamuniversity.ac.i
3. Prof. Kamal Kant Sharma Internal Member | 8079022390 kamal.sharma@sangamuniversity.ac. n
4| Dr. Vikas Somani Internal Member | 9001097363 vikas.somani@sangamuniversity.ac.i h
> | Dr. Lokesh Tripathi Internal Member | 9929218615 lokesh.tripathi@sangamuniversity.ac in
6. | Dr. Seema Kabra Internal Member | 9784673720 seema.kabra@sangamuniversity.ac.in
7+ | Dr. Surbhi Birla Internal Member | 9413929624 surbhi.birla@sangamuniv«:f:rsit}’-ac'in
8. Dr. Kishor Singh Isviil;lel:aelry 7891050007 E.iis:or_chouhan@sangamuniversity.a
9. Mr. Shashank Shekhar Singh | Internal Member | 83180203 87 zllliishank,singh@sangamuniversit}'-a
10. ?(I)\l/‘.arsdael?;;y Kumar Sharma Internal Member 9829509030 Sports@sangamuniversity.ac.in
I Mr. Pawan Attary Internal Member | 90010973 60 admin@sangamuniversity.ac.in
12| Mrs. Manju Pokharna Filtgrgal Member | 460354111 manjupokharna22@gmail.com
13- | Mr. Mukesh Jaarotiya Egslril:;a: B/(I;r:ber 0887885347 snmeenasharma@gmail.com
14. | Mr. Dharmendra Kothari —I?PI(\tIeercli]?al Member | 7597123456 tonukothari@gmail.com
151 mr. Roshan Lal Suwalka ?);)t::g:t] Member | 9714355002 aryansuwa1ka92@gmail.com
16. | Mr. Sunil Kumar Choudhary _I:Z)Icgt:rr;?tl Member | 9145876566 sunilkchoudhary82@gmail.com
_]Z.— \l\//lt(]ihsiteﬁ]harma, B.Sc (PCM) _I_lgetll'llzjaelnlz/lember 7611900262  [sharmamohitl 142528@gmail.com¥
18. | Suhaana, B.Sc(CBZ) Ist year E]éi::llz:nlz/lember 9257540699 suhanaa5967@gmail.com
19. Lt. Rajkumar Jain ANO 9784012340 rajkumar.jain@sallllganwniversity.ac.i
Regijtlz?/zrsity
Sangam 311001



ANTI RAGGING SQUAD

SN | Name Designation Mobile Email Id
| . .
|| Prof. Vinesh Agarwal Convener 7891050003 W
— —
p | Do KishioriSingl Proctor 7891050007 wo_l@w;ﬂwmﬁ@—‘ﬂg"“
Chouhan —//———
I [FR—
D s S( d + I( ar ,"D’,’_.__Q_’_.:L—’/;—l__"-
—— —
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5 | Dr. Shweta Bohra Associate Professor | 8387024757 W
(S— —
g |[PrdomvanomEn Assistant Prof 9887182249 MMM
Ranawat € roressor /"—"—’//
7 | Shyam Singh Lakhawat Assistant Professor 8003293087 W
I I—
8 | Rajendra Kachhava Assistant Professor 9928693737 W
9 | Anand Sharma Assistant Professor 9782309290 M@@_@;@@MM
I
10 | Vikram Singh Assistant Professor 9460913386 W@w&m—aﬂﬂ
____///____,___/’/
11 | Shashank Shekhar Singh Assistant Professor 8318020387 shashank.singh@sangamuniversitv.ac.in
R R
12 | Dr. Tanuja Singh As;ztsatl;: I;;zizsesli)x'/ 8094195361 tanuja.singh@sang amuniversity.ac.in
13 | Kuldeep Yadav Asillsgglt &':lfg(saior'/ 9887857368 kuldeep,kumar@sanaamuniversity.ac.in
. =
14 | Sanjay Sharma A.D.P.E. 9829509030 sports@sa ngamuniversity.ac.in
[
15 | Pawan Kumar Attary Administrator 9001097360 admin@sangamuniversity.ac.in
16 | Amey Pathak Student 7300234356 ameypathak1111@gmail.com
17 | Shrishti Raj Student 8824290411 shrishtirajsinghpurawat@gmail.com
—
18 | Harsh Somani Student 9413234602 harshsomani02@gmail.com
1
9 | Prectam Rathore Student 7357283208 rathorepreetam08@gmail.com




